
 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 6% SERVICE CHARGE 
 

D R I N K S
1 1 A M  T O  L A T E

ROGUE HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

TRUE ROMANCE

TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEURS, SECRET ROGUE HOUSE MADE SYRUP, MIXED WITH

FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE. NOTHING BUT LOVE.

AVAILABLE CLASSIC, ON THE ROCKS, CHILLI OR FROZEN.  

DISCO STICK

LIGHT RUM COMBINED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE SYRUP, MINT LEAF & A TOUCH OF

COCONUT CREAM WITH A LIGHTLY TOASTED CINNAMON STICK. LET'S RIDE.

 

PULP FICTION

WHISKEY INFUSED WITH LOCAL HONEY, COMBINED WITH APPLE JUICE & TOPPED  OFF

WITH PASSION FRUIT & BASIL. 

A PERFECT STORY OF SWEET & SOUR.

 

THE RED ROCKET

VODKA MIXED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, RASBERRY &

TOPPED OFF WITH SODA TO LAUNCH YOUR NIGHT.

 

GREEN DRAGON

GIN & CUCUMBER MIXED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, TOPPED

WITH TONIC. A ROGUE TWIST ON A CLASSIC G N T. 

 

FAST & FURIOUS 
VODKA, ROGUE HOUSE EXPRESSO BLEND, COFFEE LIQUER & HOUSE MADE SYRUP.

LIGHTLY DUSTED WITH CHOCOLATE. OOOOFFFFFFT LFG.

 
BABY IN THE CORNER 

VODKA, MIXED with HOUSE MADE BERRY SYRUP, AQUAfABA & FRESH SQUEEZED LIME

JUICE. YOU WON'T BE LEFT IN THE CORNER LONG AFTER A FEW OF THESE GEMS.

 

FLOWER CHILD  
YOUR CHOICE OF TEQUILA OR RUM WIITH LIME LIQUER & POMELO. 

SIMPLE BUT SEDUCTIVE.

 

DRAGON BLOOD

TEQUILA REPOSADO , FRESH DRAGON FRUIT , FRESH SQUEZED LIME JUICE , AND

PASSION PUREE. CHANNEL YOUR INNER TARGARYEN.

 

140K      JUG 540K

120K      JUG 460K

130K      JUG 500K

140K      JUG 540K

120K      

130K      

120K      

125K      

130K      JUG 500K

Rogue House
Drinks



 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVERNMENT TAX AND 6% SERVICE CHARGE 
 

ROGUE TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS 
MARTINI (VODKA OR GIN)

DAIQUIRI (CLASSIC OR FROZEN)

CAPRIOSKA

GIN NEGRONI

MEZCAL NEGRONI

COSMOPOLITAN

WHISKEY SOUR

LONG ISLAND 

APEROL SPRITZ

130K      
120K      
115K      
160K      
220K      
120K      
130K      
140K      
170K      

WINE
RED

WHITE

ROSE

SPARKLING

BY THE BOTTLE GLASS 
120K      600K      
120K      
120K      
130K      

600K      
600K      
620K      

SOFT DRINKS & WATER
COCA COLA, SPRITE

SODA WATER

TONIC WATER 

BALIAN STILL WATER

BALIAN SPARKLING WATER

FRESH COCONUT

ROGUE SPIRITS 

VODKA 

Absolut

Greygoose

Smirnoff

TEQUILA 

Eljimador blanco

Eljimador reposado

Jose Cuervo Traditional Silver

Jose Cuervo especial

1800 Coconut

Herradura plata

Herradura reposado

Mescal - Monteloboz

Don Juliuo Reposado

WHISKEY 

Bell Blended Scotch

Jim Beam

Johnny Walker Red Label

Johnny Walker Black Label

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Fireball Cinnamon 

Basil Bourbon

Makers Mark

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

RUM 

Captain Morgan White 

Sailor Jerry 

Myers Dark Rum

GIN 
Gordon 

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Hendrick

Nusa Cana

SWEET SPIRIT 

Baileys

Campari

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Malibu

Kahlua

130K      

115K      

130K      
140K      

120K      

300K      

160K      

150K      

200K      

2200K      

2000K      

2200K      
2500K      

2000K      

2800K      

2700K      

150K      2500K      
180K      3000K      

110K     

160K      

130K      
120K     

140K      
150K      
150K      

1600K     

3000K      

2000K      
1800K     

2400K      

2800K      

140K      
150K      

2400K      
2800K      

150K      2600K      

115K      

150K      
150K      

2000K      

2500K      
2500K      

120K      

150K      
150K      

2000K      

2500K      
2500K      

120K      

120K      
150K      

2000K      

2000K      
2200K      

160K      2800K      

120K      

120K      
115K      

2000K      

2000K      
1800K      

ROGUE SHOOTERS 

VODKA, FRESH LIME & CRANBERRY JUICE

GIN, MELON LIQUER AND A TOUCH OF 

SQUEEZED LIME

PRETTY IN PINK 

PRINCESS FIONA

70K          200K    

RUM, MIXED WITH PASSIONFRUIT PUREE & 

A TOUCH OF SOUR 

GOLDEN ROGUE

70K          200K    

70K          200K    

SHOT       BOTTLE (100ml)   

BEER & CIDER 

PILSNER

PALE ALE

SMALL HAZY

HEINKEN

CORONA

ALBENS

BINTANG

CRYSTAL

75K      
85K      
90K      

50K      

CAN GLASS (410ML)   

80K      
90K      

75K      
90K      

50K      
45K      

30K      

30K      
30K      
30K      

30K      
45K      

6000K      
220K      3800K      

GLASS          BOTTLE   

GLASS          BOTTLE   

GLASS          BOTTLE   

GLASS          BOTTLE   

GLASS          BOTTLE   

GLASS          BOTTLE   

Rogue House
Drinks

130K      2200K      


