

## ROGUE HOUSE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TRUE ROMANCE	140K	JUG 540K
TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEURS, SECRET ROGUE HOUSE MADE SYRUP, MIXED WITH FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE. NOTHING BUT LOVE.  AVAILABLE CLASSIC, ON THE ROCKS, CHILLI OR FROZEN.	I-FOR	300 040K
THE RED ROCKET	120K	JUG 460K
VODKA MIXED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, RASBERRY & TOPPED OFF WITH SODA TO LAUNCH YOUR NIGHT.	12010	300 400K
GREEN DRAGON	130K	JUG 500K
GIN & CUCUMBER MIXED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, TOPPED WITH TONIC. A ROGUE TWIST ON A CLASSIC G N T.		
PULP FICTION	140K	JUG 540K
WHISKEY INFUSED WITH LOCAL HONEY, COMBINED WITH APPLE JUICE & TOPPED OFF WITH PASSION FRUIT & BASIL. A PERFECT STORY OF SWEET & SOUR.		
DISCO STICK	120K	
LIGHT RUM COMBINED WITH ROGUE HOUSE MADE SYRUP, MINT LEAF & A TOUCH OF COCONUT CREAM WITH A LIGHTLY TOASTED CINNAMON STICK. LET'S RIDE.		
FAST & FURIOUS	130K	
VODKA, ROGUE HOUSE EXPRESSO BLEND, COFFEE LIQUER & HOUSE MADE SYRUP. LIGHTLY DUSTED WITH CHOCOLATE. OOOOFFFFFFT LFG.		
BABY IN THE CORNER	120K	
VODKA, MIXED with HOUSE MADE BERRY SYRUP, AQUAFABA & FRESH SQUEEZED LIME JUICE. YOU WON'T BE LEFT IN THE CORNER LONG AFTER A FEW OF THESE GEMS.		
FLOWER CHILD	125K	
YOUR CHOICE OF TEQUILA OR RUM WIITH LIME LIQUER & POMELO. SIMPLE BUT SEDUCTIVE.		
DRAGON BLOOD	130K	JUG 500K
TEQUILA REPOSADO , FRESH DRAGON FRUIT , FRESH SQUEZED LIME JUICE , AND	IJUK	JOG JOOK

PASSION PUREE. CHANNEL YOUR INNER TARGARYEN.



Drinks

ROGUE TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS			ROGUE SPIRITS				
MARTINI (VODKA OR GIN) 130K				VODKA	GLASS	BOTTLE	
DAIQUIRI (CLASSIC C	R FROZEI				Absolut	130K	2200K
CAPRIOSKA		115K			Greygoose	160K	2800K
GIN NEGRONI		160K			Smirnoff	115K	2000K
MEZCAL NEGRONI		220K					
COSMOPOLITAN		120K			TEQUILA	GLASS	BOTTLE
WHISKEY SOUR		130K			Eljimador blanco	130K	2200K
LONG ISLAND		140K			Eljimador reposado	140K	2500K
APEROL SPRITZ		170K			Jose Cuervo Traditional Silve		2700K
					Jose Cuervo especial	120K	2000K
					1800 Coconut	200K	2000K
ROGUE SHOOTI	FRS		CHOT	DOTTLE (100 I)	Herradura plata	150K	2500K
	LINO		SHOT	BOTTLE (100ml)	Herradura reposado	180K	
PRETTY IN PINK 70K		200K	Mescal – Monteloboz	300K	3000K 6000K		
VODKA, FRESH LIME & CRANBERRY JUICE		Don Juliuo Reposado	220K	3800K			
PRINCESS FIONA		1011 05	70K	200K	Bon sando Reposado	ZZOK	JOUUK
GIN, MELON LIQUER	AND A TO	JCH OF			WHISKEY	GLASS	BOTTLE
SQUEEZED LIME			70K	200K	Bell Blended Scotch	110K	1600K
GOLDEN ROGUE		IT DUDEE 0	7 OK	200K	Jim Beam	120K	1800K
RUM, MIXED WITH PASSIONFRUIT PUREE &		Johnny Walker Red Label	130K	2000K			
A TOUCH OF SOUR					Johnny Walker Black Label	140K	2400K
					Jack Daniels	150K	2800K
					Jameson	160K	3000K
WINE	GLASS	BY THE BO	TTLE		Fireball Cinnamon	140K	2400K
RED	120K	600K			Basil Bourbon	140K 150K	2400K
WHITE	120K	600K			Makers Mark	150K	2800K
ROSE	120K	600K			Chivas Regal 12 yrs	150K	2600K
SPARKLING	130K	620K			Cilivus Regul 12 yis	10011	2000K
					RUM	GLASS	BOTTLE
BEER & CIDER	CAN	GLASS (410ML	)		Captain Morgan White	115K	2000K
	7.51/	•	•		Sailor Jerry	150K	2500K
PILSNER	75K	80K			Myers Dark Rum	150K	2500K
PALE ALE	85K	90K					
SMALL HAZY	90K				GIN	GLASS	BOTTLE
HEINKEN	75K				Gordon	120K	2000K
CORONA	90K				Bombay Sapphire	150K	2500K
ALBENS	50K				Tanqueray	150K	2500K
BINTANG	50K				Hendrick	160K	2800K
CRYSTAL	45K				Nusa Cana	130K	2200K
					SWEET SPIRIT	GLASS	BOTTLE
SOFT DRINKS & WATER		Baileys					
COCA COLA, SPRITE		30K			Campari	120K	2000K
SODA WATER		30K			Jagermeister	150K 120K	2200K 2000K
TONIC WATER		30K			Sambuca	120K 120K	2000K 2000K
BALIAN STILL WATER		30K			Malibu	115K	1800K
BALIAN SPARKLING WATER 30K					Kahlua	120K	2000K
FRESH COCONUT		45K					